
Result of Personal Assistant Examination - 2025 (held on 21.12.2025)

SNO ROLLNO POST CNAME FNAME DOB CATEGORY ABSENT MARKS

1 10228 Personal Assistant SARUCHI KULDEEP RAI 31-08-1988 General 35.25

2 11379 Personal Assistant HIMANSHU SUBHASH CHANDER 24-11-1994 General A

3 11916 Personal Assistant NISHA BALA RAM NARAIYAN 15-06-1996 General 45.50

4 12295 Personal Assistant MUNISH KUMAR JAGDISH RAI 12-04-1997 General 33.75

5 13091 Personal Assistant VIKAS KRISHAN LAL 17-12-1998 General A

6 14047 Personal Assistant GURPREET SINGH THANA SINGH 15-09-2000 General A

7 16442 Personal Assistant RUPINDER KAUR HARMEL SINGH 11-12-1988 General A

8 16604 Personal Assistant AMAN DES RAJ 13-10-1989 General A

9 17058 Personal Assistant RAHUL SURESH DUGGAL 26-11-1991 General A

10 17216 Personal Assistant RAJWINDER KAUR CAPTAN SINGH 05-08-1992 General 52.75

11 17264 Personal Assistant LOVEPREET SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 28-09-1992 General 61.50

12 17399 Personal Assistant JOBANJEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 24-02-1993 General 40.00

13 17671 Personal Assistant MANTEJ SINGH LAKHA SINGH 21-01-1994 General 82.50

14 17750 Personal Assistant ROOPNAZ KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 15-04-1994 General A

15 17837 Personal Assistant HARPREET SINGH NAGPAL CHARANJEET SINGH 05-08-1994 General A

16 17902 Personal Assistant BALJOT SINGH MAJOR SINGH 19-10-1994 General 51.50

17 18077 Personal Assistant JAGJIT SINGH RAVINDERJIT SINGH 16-05-1995 General A

18 18200 Personal Assistant SURINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 17-10-1995 General A

19 18724 Personal Assistant RAM KUMAR SHARMA SARWAN KUMAR 16-05-1997 General A

20 18794 Personal Assistant JAGBIR SINGH MALKEET SINGH 02-08-1997 General A

21 19100 Personal Assistant VISHAL GULSHAN KUMAR 18-06-1998 General A

22 19458 Personal Assistant DANISH SALOTRA NARESH KUMAR 04-06-1999 General 48.75

23 20401 Personal Assistant PRABHJOT KAUR RANJEET SINGH 30-10-2001 General 35.00

24 21177 Personal Assistant HIMANSHU GOYAL VINOD KUMAR 31-07-1987 General 36.75

25 21637 Personal Assistant KAMALDEEP SHARMA TIRLOK DASS 19-07-1993 General 81.75

26 22038 Personal Assistant ARSHWINDER SINGH SANDHU HARWINDER SINGH SANDHU 26-05-1996 General 63.50

27 22377 Personal Assistant AVTAR SINGH BHUPINDER DAS 12-04-1998 General 41.50

28 22780 Personal Assistant GURDEEP SINGH MAAN GURMAIL SINGH MAAN 10-07-2000 General 62.25

29 23750 Personal Assistant RAJ KUMAR VIKRAM GOYAL 26-09-1986 General A

30 23986 Personal Assistant GURMAIL KAUR MITHU SINGH 12-07-1988 General 21.50

31 24118 Personal Assistant AMANDEEP KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 05-04-1989 General 72.25

32 24162 Personal Assistant SUKHVIR SINGH HARDEV SINGH 22-06-1989 General A

33 24327 Personal Assistant PINKY RANI KRISHAN DASS 13-01-1990 General A

34 24406 Personal Assistant JYOTI KUMARI KAUSHLENDER KUMAR 19-05-1990 General A

35 24826 Personal Assistant RINKU MOHINDER SINGH 10-10-1991 General 38.75
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36 24911 Personal Assistant GAGANJEET SINGH JASVINDER SINGH 05-01-1992 General 48.25

37 25333 Personal Assistant GURSEWAK SINGH BHOLA SINGH 02-02-1993 General 54.25

38 25531 Personal Assistant KANWARPAL SINGH MANGAL SINGH 13-07-1993 General A

39 25692 Personal Assistant VARINDER SINGH MANN SUKHDEV SINGH 29-10-1993 General 60.00

40 25983 Personal Assistant HARMANJEET SHARMA KULWANT RAI SHARMA 08-07-1994 General 85.50

41 26167 Personal Assistant GURPREET KAUR PIRTPAL SINGH 08-11-1994 General 69.75

42 26179 Personal Assistant HARPINDER KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 15-11-1994 General A

43 26687 Personal Assistant AKASHDEEP SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH 03-11-1995 General 82.50

44 26699 Personal Assistant RAMANDEEP KAUR BHARPUR SINGH 13-11-1995 General 58.00

45 26774 Personal Assistant TINA RANI LAL CHAND 06-01-1996 General 49.75

46 27286 Personal Assistant GAGANDEEP KAUR KIRPAL SINGH 27-11-1996 General A

47 27334 Personal Assistant AMIT DHILLON RAJDEEP SINGH DHILLON 21-12-1996 General A

48 28829 Personal Assistant RAJU GOYAL SURINDER PAL 15-01-1999 General 50.25

49 28969 Personal Assistant YADWINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH 20-03-1999 General 46.25

50 29797 Personal Assistant SHIV KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR 11-05-2000 General 84.25

51 29924 Personal Assistant KARAN GARG NARESH KUMAR 29-07-2000 General 91.25

52 31593 Personal Assistant DHARMPREET SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 09-01-2003 General 104.50

53 32537 Personal Assistant MANINDER SINGH IQBAL SINGH 23-12-1989 General 45.00

54 33163 Personal Assistant SUKHJINDER SINGH MAAN SINGH 20-07-1994 General A

55 33176 Personal Assistant DALJEET SINGH PAPPU SINGH 17-08-1994 General 60.75

56 33520 Personal Assistant AJAYDEEP SINGH NAHAR SINGH 19-07-1996 General 35.00

57 34223 Personal Assistant KARANVEER SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 14-10-1999 General A

58 35539 Personal Assistant MANDEEP KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 07-12-1992 General A

59 35746 Personal Assistant ROHIT RAJINDER PAL 09-08-1994 General 50.75

60 36107 Personal Assistant VARINDER SINGH JAVIR SINGH 30-12-1996 General A

61 36231 Personal Assistant KAMALJIT SINGH BALJEET SINGH 25-10-1997 General A

62 36388 Personal Assistant TAPINDERJIT SINGH AVTAR SINGH 04-09-1998 General A

63 36405 Personal Assistant KHUSHMAN KAUR AZAD SINGH 29-09-1998 General A

64 39051 Personal Assistant KULDEEP SINGH MADAN LAL 23-05-1996 General 81.75

65 39132 Personal Assistant SAHIL KATARIA NARESH KUMAR KATARIA 04-08-1996 General 37.75

66 39253 Personal Assistant SANJEEV KUMAR MADAN LAL 24-11-1996 General 56.50

67 40355 Personal Assistant AKASHDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 21-06-1999 General 69.00

68 40504 Personal Assistant SHUBHAM PARSHOTAM 04-10-1999 General A

69 42742 Personal Assistant CHHINDER PAL SINGH JAILA SINGH 12-02-1990 General 33.75

70 43000 Personal Assistant YOGITA NARESH PAL GROVER 25-03-1992 General 45.00
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71 43257 Personal Assistant SHARANJIT KAUR RAJWANT SINGH 25-10-1993 General A

72 43381 Personal Assistant SALWINDER SINGH MANGAT RAM 05-08-1994 General A

73 43463 Personal Assistant JAIPAL SINGH SIDHU GURSEWAK SINGH 17-12-1994 General 35.75

74 43480 Personal Assistant JUHI RANI UMAKANT 19-01-1995 General A

75 44086 Personal Assistant VISHUPREET KAUR SUKHWANT SINGH 24-10-1997 General A

76 44154 Personal Assistant GOURAV BAJAJ RAMAN BAJAJ 05-02-1998 General 61.75

77 44329 Personal Assistant ROHIT MADAAN DHARAM CHAND 16-10-1998 General 45.75

78 44399 Personal Assistant NIRMAL SINGH PIPAL SINGH 03-01-1999 General A

79 44768 Personal Assistant KETAN KUMAR DHARAM CHAND 18-06-2000 General 19.25

80 46071 Personal Assistant RICHA MAHAJAN VINOD MAHAJAN 28-08-1987 General A

81 46469 Personal Assistant RAVNEET KAUR SALWINDER SINGH RANDHAWA 16-01-1991 General A

82 47881 Personal Assistant SIMRAN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 09-02-1998 General 52.00

83 49072 Personal Assistant NAVDEEP KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH 30-04-2002 General 46.25

84 49097 Personal Assistant PALAKDEEP KAUR SAHIBJIT SINGH 29-06-2002 General 22.75

85 49753 Personal Assistant NARINDER SINGH BALIHAR SINGH 01-11-1987 General 59.00

86 49815 Personal Assistant SARAVPREET SINGH BUNGER AMAR CHAND BUNGER 16-09-1988 General A

87 49928 Personal Assistant SATVIR KAUR FAQEER SINGH 21-01-1990 General A

88 50052 Personal Assistant RAVI JOT VIJAY KUMAR 05-02-1991 General 30.75

89 50159 Personal Assistant UPINDER SINGH KEWAL SINGH 12-12-1991 General 42.50

90 50174 Personal Assistant VIKAS RANA HARDEV SINGH 27-01-1992 General 80.00

91 51391 Personal Assistant NAVDEEP KAUR JORAWER SINGH 17-04-1999 General A

92 51499 Personal Assistant GURKIRAT KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 29-10-1999 General A

93 52683 Personal Assistant VIKAS WADHWA JOGINDER PAL 08-07-1987 General A

94 52724 Personal Assistant GAGANDEEP SINGH JASBIR SINGH 14-01-1988 General A

95 52739 Personal Assistant PUNARDEEP SINGH MOHAN SINGH 03-03-1988 General 37.75

96 52807 Personal Assistant KETAN KUMAR S R BANGER 02-10-1988 General A

97 52850 Personal Assistant KANCHAN DEEP NAGI GULBERG LAL 02-03-1989 General A

98 53511 Personal Assistant KARAN KUMAR SH LEKH RAJ 25-04-1993 General A

99 54430 Personal Assistant SIMRANJEET BHUPINDER PAL 03-10-1997 General 47.75

100 54909 Personal Assistant NANDINI VINOD KUMAR 15-08-1999 General A

101 56414 Personal Assistant GURBAKSH KAUR KULWANT SINGH 05-04-1987 General 31.25

102 56584 Personal Assistant RUPINDER KAUR HARWINDER SINGH 27-07-1988 General A

103 56809 Personal Assistant HARJOT KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 02-09-1989 General A

104 57331 Personal Assistant BALJEET SINGH TIRLOK SINGH 24-10-1991 General A

105 57454 Personal Assistant LOVELY BAWA VINOD KUMAR 28-02-1992 General A
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106 57596 Personal Assistant RANJODH SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 15-08-1992 General A

107 57604 Personal Assistant MANDEEP SINGH LAJPAT ROY 19-08-1992 General A

108 57760 Personal Assistant NAVJOT KAUR GARCHA CHARANJIT SINGH GARCHA 31-01-1993 General 59.50

109 58073 Personal Assistant MADHVI KUNDRA NARESH KUNDRA 03-01-1994 General A

110 58358 Personal Assistant HARMINDER SINGH KULWANT SINGH 19-09-1994 General 46.00

111 59309 Personal Assistant SHUBHAM PATYAL SURESH 01-12-1996 General A

112 59500 Personal Assistant VANDANA YADAV RAKESH YADAV 22-05-1997 General 22.25

113 59671 Personal Assistant PARMINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH 29-09-1997 General 88.00

114 59832 Personal Assistant HARPREET SINGH KULWINDER SINGH 22-01-1998 General 43.75

115 60117 Personal Assistant RAMANPREET KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 06-10-1998 General A

116 60391 Personal Assistant DIKSHITA GARG DEV RAJ GARG 19-06-1999 General 90.75

117 63018 Personal Assistant GURDEEP SINGH MITHU SINGH 15-04-1990 General A

118 63315 Personal Assistant PUNEET SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA 14-12-1991 General 35.25

119 63511 Personal Assistant PRADEEP KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDER 25-10-1992 General A

120 63652 Personal Assistant MANPREET KAUR GURJANT SINGH 18-04-1993 General A

121 63776 Personal Assistant JASPINDER KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 07-09-1993 General A

122 63783 Personal Assistant GURPREET KAUR KARAMJEET SINGH 15-09-1993 General 50.75

123 63787 Personal Assistant HARMAN VEER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 20-09-1993 General 55.00

124 63845 Personal Assistant SUMAN SAI DALIP SINGH 22-11-1993 General A

125 64179 Personal Assistant HEMJOT KAUR RAMNINDER SINGH 23-11-1994 General A

126 64234 Personal Assistant VIKAS SINGLA PREM PARKASH 14-01-1995 General 62.00

127 64328 Personal Assistant AMANDEEP KAUR GURMEET SINGH 20-04-1995 General A

128 64458 Personal Assistant HARMANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 25-08-1995 General 83.25

129 64768 Personal Assistant SANDEEP SINGH TARLOK SINGH 23-06-1996 General 67.75

130 64834 Personal Assistant RACHIT SINGLA SURESH KUMAR 20-08-1996 General A

131 65155 Personal Assistant TARUN ATTRI PREM CHAND 24-04-1997 General 90.00

132 65193 Personal Assistant KULWINDER SINGH GAMDOOR SINGH 30-05-1997 General 71.75

133 65246 Personal Assistant KESHAV ATTRI RAMESH ATTRI 05-07-1997 General 91.50

134 65297 Personal Assistant SONU KUMAR RULI CHAND 16-08-1997 General 54.00

135 65920 Personal Assistant RIMPAK GOYAL HARMESH CHAND 29-09-1998 General A

136 66999 Personal Assistant EKTA BHARAT SINGH 26-07-2000 General 53.50

137 67395 Personal Assistant BINAL BISHNOI VINOD KUMAR 17-03-2001 General A

138 69148 Personal Assistant DALJEET KAUR NATHA SINGH 15-03-1988 General 39.00

139 69174 Personal Assistant VIKRAM SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 07-09-1988 General 42.00

140 69607 Personal Assistant AMANDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 01-01-1993 General 75.00
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141 69885 Personal Assistant HARPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH 06-02-1995 General A

142 70021 Personal Assistant BHUPESH GARG PAWAN KUMAR 15-02-1996 General 39.00

143 70211 Personal Assistant JASHANPREET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 14-05-1997 General 63.00

144 70868 Personal Assistant BHUMIKA VIKRAM KALSI 14-09-2002 General A

145 71565 Personal Assistant NAVDEEP KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 30-12-1993 General 38.00

146 72003 Personal Assistant MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 09-09-1997 General 34.75

147 72132 Personal Assistant AKASH MAHAJAN VINOD KUMAR 28-05-1998 General 84.00

148 72366 Personal Assistant KAMALJEET SINGH ASHA NAND 02-10-1999 General 67.25

149 73202 Personal Assistant SEEMA RANI PANNA LAL 25-10-1984 General A

150 73251 Personal Assistant MANJEET SINGH PRITPAL SINGH 01-06-1985 General A

151 73322 Personal Assistant LOVNEET SINGH THAKUR PARKASH CHAND THAKUR 15-03-1986 General 57.00

152 73371 Personal Assistant RIMPI RANI SUDESH KUMAR 28-10-1986 General A

153 73396 Personal Assistant INDERPAL KAUR INDERJEET SINGH 13-01-1987 General A

154 73407 Personal Assistant GURWINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH 02-02-1987 General 53.75

155 73636 Personal Assistant GAGANDEEP SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 13-07-1988 General 70.75

156 73744 Personal Assistant ANJU BALA RAM LOTAN 04-01-1989 General A

157 73931 Personal Assistant MILY MITTAL VINOD KUMAR 12-10-1989 General A

158 73943 Personal Assistant VISHAL KOCHHAR RAJINDER KUMAR KOCHHAR 20-10-1989 General 56.25

159 73991 Personal Assistant KAPIL PACHAURI DINESH PACHAURI 14-12-1989 General A

160 74002 Personal Assistant AKHIL KUMAR HARBANS LAL 31-12-1989 General A

161 74036 Personal Assistant RANJU BALA RAM LOTAN 05-02-1990 General A

162 74081 Personal Assistant LATA RAJ KUMAR 28-03-1990 General A

163 74145 Personal Assistant JASMEEN IQBAL MOHAMAD 16-06-1990 General A

164 74165 Personal Assistant GURDEEP SINGH ISHER SINGH 10-07-1990 General A

165 74175 Personal Assistant MANPREET KAUR MAHINGA SINGH 21-07-1990 General A

166 74332 Personal Assistant VIKAS PANA LAL 23-12-1990 General A

167 74349 Personal Assistant VIKRAMPREET SINGH IQBAL SINGH 11-01-1991 General 66.25

168 74626 Personal Assistant POOJA CHAUHAN RAJU 12-10-1991 General 50.00

169 74738 Personal Assistant TALWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 05-01-1992 General A

170 74753 Personal Assistant SUKHNEET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 13-01-1992 General 64.25

171 75274 Personal Assistant JYOTI RANI JAGIR SINGH 15-01-1993 General A

172 75390 Personal Assistant AMRIK SINGH KABUL SINGH 06-04-1993 General 29.75

173 75429 Personal Assistant SATINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 06-05-1993 General 39.25

174 75476 Personal Assistant MEENA RANI SHIAM LAL 22-06-1993 General A

175 75512 Personal Assistant JASMEEN KAUR BALJIT SINGH 13-07-1993 General A
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176 75772 Personal Assistant RAMANDEEP KAUR RANJEET SINGH 09-12-1993 General A

177 75892 Personal Assistant PRABHJOT KAUR SATPAL SINGH 24-02-1994 General A

178 75951 Personal Assistant GAGANDEEP PREM NATH 04-04-1994 General A

179 76241 Personal Assistant KARAMJIT SINGH RANJEET SINGH 10-10-1994 General 40.50

180 76429 Personal Assistant SIMRANJIT KAUR NETAR SINGH 08-01-1995 General A

181 76436 Personal Assistant MUKTA RANI BHIM SAIN 11-01-1995 General A

182 76467 Personal Assistant GURMEET KAUR RAM CHAND 29-01-1995 General A

183 76650 Personal Assistant MANDEEP SINGH SUKHMINDER SINGH 25-05-1995 General 65.50

184 76728 Personal Assistant JASVIR SINGH DHARMPAL 09-07-1995 General 53.00

185 76732 Personal Assistant AMANDEEP KAUR PIARA SINGH 10-07-1995 General A

186 77011 Personal Assistant ROHIT SHARMA HARINDER KUMAR 21-11-1995 General 78.75

187 77184 Personal Assistant RAMANJEET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 12-02-1996 General 42.50

188 77370 Personal Assistant MOHIT GAUTAM RAGUWINDER SINGH 30-05-1996 General 26.00

189 77425 Personal Assistant GAGANPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 27-06-1996 General A

190 77475 Personal Assistant LOVEPREET SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 22-07-1996 General A

191 77508 Personal Assistant SIMRAN JEET KAUR VAJINDER SINGH 07-08-1996 General A

192 77522 Personal Assistant ABISHEK BATISH SUKHWINDER BATISH 10-08-1996 General A

193 77549 Personal Assistant NARINDER DEVI MANGAT RAM 19-08-1996 General A

194 77608 Personal Assistant RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 10-09-1996 General A

195 77743 Personal Assistant DAVINDER SINGH RAJ SINGH 05-11-1996 General 58.75

196 78334 Personal Assistant SAHIL SHARMA DARSHAN KUMAR 12-08-1997 General 56.00

197 78368 Personal Assistant PAVNEET KAUR GIAN SINGH 29-08-1997 General 69.50

198 78443 Personal Assistant AMRITPAL SINGH GILL HARCHARAN SINGH 23-09-1997 General A

199 78624 Personal Assistant MANISHA KAUSHAL SURESH KAUSHAL 30-11-1997 General 64.75

200 79048 Personal Assistant PRINCEBIR SINGH GURNAM SINGH 19-05-1998 General 35.25

201 79514 Personal Assistant INDERPREET KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH 21-11-1998 General A

202 79619 Personal Assistant GURBAZ SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 05-01-1999 General A

203 79698 Personal Assistant BALJINDER KAUR MANPREET SINGH 09-02-1999 General A

204 79887 Personal Assistant RINKU KANWALJEET 29-04-1999 General 43.00

205 80703 Personal Assistant RITESH SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 23-02-2000 General 20.00

206 80878 Personal Assistant ARSHDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 14-05-2000 General 72.00

207 81282 Personal Assistant SIMRAN KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 26-09-2000 General A

208 81578 Personal Assistant HARWINDER SINGH TEJA SINGH 02-01-2001 General A

209 81941 Personal Assistant DILBAGH SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 07-06-2001 General 48.75

210 82012 Personal Assistant JASHANDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 10-07-2001 General 38.75
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211 82380 Personal Assistant SHAVINDER SINGH GURNA PARVINDER SINGH 29-10-2001 General 72.50

212 82756 Personal Assistant MOHAMMAD YUSUF ABDUL RAHUF 14-03-2002 General A

213 83579 Personal Assistant ROOPNEET KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 26-03-2003 General A

214 83804 Personal Assistant AMRITPAL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 19-09-2003 General 45.25

215 84259 Personal Assistant MADAN MOHAN ASHOK KUMAR 06-08-1978 General 62.00

216 84651 Personal Assistant SHARNJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH 29-08-1987 General 45.25

217 84709 Personal Assistant AJAYBEER KAUR GURPAL SINGH 25-01-1988 General A

218 85057 Personal Assistant JAGJIT KAUR GURNAM SINGH 15-10-1989 General 35.50

219 85065 Personal Assistant INDERJEET SINGH GURPAL SINGH 27-10-1989 General A

220 85369 Personal Assistant JERRY BANSAL KEWAL KRISHAN 20-12-1990 General A

221 85990 Personal Assistant POONAMJIT KAUR MANGAT RAM 01-10-1992 General A

222 86002 Personal Assistant INDU SUSHIL KUMAR 14-10-1992 General A

223 86140 Personal Assistant SHARANPREET KAUR SWARAN SINGH 19-02-1993 General A

224 86143 Personal Assistant SUKHJINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH 22-02-1993 General A

225 86311 Personal Assistant GURTEJ SINGH MITHU SINGH 13-08-1993 General A

226 86521 Personal Assistant SANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 02-02-1994 General A

227 86636 Personal Assistant JASPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 20-05-1994 General A

228 86720 Personal Assistant KIRANVIR SINGH PREM SINGH 28-07-1994 General 44.50

229 86979 Personal Assistant AMANDEEP SINGH MAL SINGH 27-01-1995 General A

230 87058 Personal Assistant DAVINDER SINGH KESAR SINGH 22-03-1995 General A

231 87120 Personal Assistant PALWINDER KAUR BEANT SINGH 16-05-1995 General 48.75

232 87270 Personal Assistant PREETWINDER SINGH SANDHU BALWINDER SINGH SANDHU 24-08-1995 General 48.75

233 87378 Personal Assistant NAVRAJ KAUR DALJEET SINGH 03-11-1995 General 83.25

234 87518 Personal Assistant LOVELEEN KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 04-02-1996 General A

235 87568 Personal Assistant NITIN GUPTA VIPIN GUPTA 11-03-1996 General 78.25

236 87692 Personal Assistant GURPREET SINGH NARINDER SINGH 27-06-1996 General A

237 87745 Personal Assistant ATINDERPAL SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 27-07-1996 General A

238 87758 Personal Assistant JASMEET SINGH RUPINDER PAL SINGH 05-08-1996 General A

239 87824 Personal Assistant MANPREET KAUR BARINDER KUMAR 17-09-1996 General A

240 87839 Personal Assistant JAGPREET SINGH BALJIT SINGH 30-09-1996 General 30.00

241 87913 Personal Assistant SHILPA VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19-11-1996 General A

242 88150 Personal Assistant ATINDERVIR SINGH SURINDER SINGH 12-05-1997 General A

243 88354 Personal Assistant MANJOT SINGH JAYUN SINGH 03-10-1997 General A

244 88635 Personal Assistant JYOTI BALAK RAM 23-03-1998 General 58.00

245 88663 Personal Assistant AMANDEEP SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 22-04-1998 General A
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246 88770 Personal Assistant RAMANDEEP KAUR SARJENT SINGH 07-07-1998 General A

247 89199 Personal Assistant ABHINAV SINGH AVTAR SINGH 29-03-1999 General 63.50

248 90032 Personal Assistant ISHIKA TOMAR PRADEEP TOMAR 12-09-2000 General A

249 90059 Personal Assistant CHELSEA GOSWAMI ASHOK KUMAR 23-09-2000 General 67.75

250 91209 Personal Assistant JOBANPREET SINGH HARPREET SINGH 19-12-2002 General 42.25

251 100070 Personal Assistant SANJEET SINGH BACHITTER SINGH 07-11-1983 General A

252 100607 Personal Assistant ADISH KAUSHAL PARDEEP KAUSHAL 13-01-1992 General 83.25

253 100639 Personal Assistant GURSHARN KAUR SATWINDER SINGH 07-05-1992 General A

254 100709 Personal Assistant NEETU SHARMA RAGHUNATH CHAND 27-11-1992 General A

255 100838 Personal Assistant JAGPREET KAUR HAJARA SINGH 23-11-1993 General 47.25

256 100942 Personal Assistant VARINDER KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH 24-07-1994 General A

257 100972 Personal Assistant BALWINDER KAUR KARAM SINGH 20-09-1994 General 32.00

258 101001 Personal Assistant MANVINDER SINGH KULJIT SINGH 06-12-1994 General 37.75

259 101099 Personal Assistant ANKITA PATHAK KULWANT RAI 02-07-1995 General 81.75

260 101291 Personal Assistant AMRIT LAL KRISHAN LAL 15-08-1996 General A

261 101300 Personal Assistant CHANDAN SHARMA RAM PAL SHARMA 01-09-1996 General A

262 101367 Personal Assistant RUPINDER KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH 23-12-1996 General 31.25

263 103695 Personal Assistant HARBANS SINGH SURJEET SINGH 11-10-1987 General A

264 103818 Personal Assistant AARTI ARORA SATPAL ARORA 05-09-1988 General A

265 104102 Personal Assistant DARPAN JAIN VINOD JAIN 04-01-1990 General A

266 104981 Personal Assistant SUKHCHAIN SINGH HARNEK SINGH 26-09-1992 General 40.75

267 105326 Personal Assistant NITIN GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL 03-08-1993 General 68.75

268 105409 Personal Assistant RAJ KUMAR DARSHAN KUMAR 28-09-1993 General A

269 105740 Personal Assistant KULVIR SINGH TARA SINGH 16-06-1994 General 42.50

270 106143 Personal Assistant PRABHJOT SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 02-03-1995 General 56.50

271 106666 Personal Assistant TARANDEEP SINGH DEOL SUKHWINDER SINGH DEOL 31-12-1995 General A

272 107014 Personal Assistant SWARNJIT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 26-07-1996 General 52.75

273 107036 Personal Assistant BAWALPREET KAUR SAKINDER SINGH 07-08-1996 General A

274 107077 Personal Assistant JASHANDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 22-08-1996 General 79.50

275 107095 Personal Assistant RAJINDER SINGH BEANT SINGH 31-08-1996 General 78.25

276 107843 Personal Assistant JASPREET SINGH MALVINDER SINGH 06-10-1997 General A

277 107868 Personal Assistant GAGANDEEP JOSHI BALWINDER LAL 18-10-1997 General 62.25

278 107928 Personal Assistant GURSHARAN KAUR AVTAR SINGH 12-11-1997 General 74.75

279 108328 Personal Assistant LOVEPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 06-06-1998 General 47.00

280 108763 Personal Assistant SAHIL GARG VINOD KUMAR 24-11-1998 General 74.25
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Result of Personal Assistant Examination - 2025 (held on 21.12.2025)

SNO ROLLNO POST CNAME FNAME DOB CATEGORY ABSENT MARKS

281 108768 Personal Assistant PARNEET KAUR UDIK SINGH 25-11-1998 General 75.00

282 110087 Personal Assistant MANISHA RANI ROOP CHAND 15-08-2000 General 31.00

283 110313 Personal Assistant SHIKHA RAJESH KUMAR 13-11-2000 General 83.25

284 110637 Personal Assistant NEERAJ JINDAL GORA LAL 13-04-2001 General A

285 112947 Personal Assistant SOMESH SONI BHAGWAN DASS 28-08-1988 General 72.50

286 113727 Personal Assistant PRIYANKA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 21-09-1992 General A

287 113844 Personal Assistant GAGANJOT SINGH SIDHU JALOUR SINGH SIDHU 08-03-1993 General 67.50

288 113878 Personal Assistant AMRITPAL SINGH TEJA SINGH 21-04-1993 General 42.25

289 114782 Personal Assistant HARPREET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 17-12-1995 General A

290 114791 Personal Assistant LOVEPREET KAUR DARA SINGH 25-12-1995 General A

291 114847 Personal Assistant HARMANDEEP SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 08-02-1996 General A

292 115056 Personal Assistant JATIN SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA 15-08-1996 General 87.25

293 115116 Personal Assistant MANPREET SINGH LAJPAT RAI 05-10-1996 General 70.50

294 115123 Personal Assistant GAGANDEEP RAJIV KUMAR 10-10-1996 General A

295 115653 Personal Assistant KOMALPREET KAUR YADWINDER SINGH 01-11-1997 General A

296 115765 Personal Assistant KARANDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH 15-01-1998 General 68.25

297 115794 Personal Assistant GURPREET SINGH SUKHRAJ SINGH 03-02-1998 General 52.50

298 116519 Personal Assistant HARMANPREET KAUR GURLABH SINGH 22-07-1999 General A

299 117512 Personal Assistant KARAMJEET SINGH GURJANT SINGH 20-06-2001 General 80.50
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